
Website:www.keralapsc.gov.in 
e-mail: jsrna.psc@kerala.gov.in 

Phone : 0471 - 2443068 
 F A X : 0471 - 2553485

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
No.R&A I(3)50018/2018/KPSC                                                     Thiruvananthapuram
                                                                              Date:12/10/2020

QUOTATION NOTICE
Sealed quotations are invited for the supply and installation of networking items at the Head

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission. 
SCHEDULE OF ITEMS

Sl.
No. 

Item Quantity Remarks 

1 

Molex  6  Core-9/125  Micron
Single  Mode  Outdoor
Armoured  Optical  Fibre
Cable OS2 

200m 

 

2 OFC Laying 200m 

3 OFC -Pigtail Splicing 16 No.s 

4 
LIU Installation and cable 
dressing 

1 No. LIU will be provided by PSC 

5 Molex CAT6 UTP Cable 

2 Boxes 

(305m/Bo
x) 

 

6 UTP cable Laying 360 m  

7 
Molex  Cat  6  Information
Outlet with Faceplate 

10 No.s Back box will be provided by PSC 

8 
Information  Outlet  crimping
charges 

10 No.s  

9 
25mm  Medium  density  ISI
PVC conduit 

150 m  

10 Conduit Laying 150 m  

File No.RA1-3/50008/2018-KPSC

file:////Uploads/EFILE/FileUploads/draftversion/pdf/www.Keralapsc.gov.in
file:////Uploads/EFILE/FileUploads/draftversion/pdf/kpsc@keralapsc.gov.in


11
Molex  Cat6  24  port  fully
loaded Patch Panel 

1 No.  

12 24 Port patch panel crimping 1 No.  

13 Wall mount Rack installation 1 No. Rack will be provided by PSC 

14 Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 1 Mtr. 10 No.s  

15 Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 2 Mtr. 10 No.s  

Superscription
Quotation No.                                                         : 13/2020
Last date and Time for the receipt of Quotation    : 01.00 PM. On 15.10.2020.
Date and Time for opening the Quotation              : 03.00 PM. On 15.10.2020.
Name and Designation of Purchasing Officer       : Saju George, Secretary, 

                                                           KPSC, Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram.
Terms and Conditions 

1. Rates quoted shall be inclusive of all taxes. All charges,taxes,duties and levies should be 

clearly indicated.

2. The items should be supplied to the office of the Kerala Public Service 

Commission,Pattom,Thiruvananthapuram 4 at the expense of the supplier.

3.The installation and initial operation to the satisfaction of the KPSC will be the 

responsibility of the supplier.

4. Payment will be made after installation and certification by our Technical Experts.

5. The items should be supplied immediately on receipt of the supply order.

6. The right to reject any quotation in full or in part without assigning any reason thereof is 

reserved with the purchasing authority.

 

                                                                                  SAJU GEORGE
                                                                                     SECRETARY 
                                                        KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NOTE: - More details can be had from the Office of Additional Secretary, R&A wing, 
Kerala Public Service Commission -04
 

File No.RA1-3/50008/2018-KPSC


